O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Wed, September 27)

Final Round - 9 holes - Individual Overall

Individual Champion - 27 holes

T1 Qualifying Round - Individual Overall T2 Final Round - 9 holes - Individual Overall

1 Chgse Yenser +3 71 37 108
Daniel Boone, AAA

T2 Cameron Peffel +7 72 40 12
Fleetwood, AAA
Ryan Hromiak

Fleetwood, AAA

T2 +7 74 38 12
Braeden Stringer

) +8 74 39 13
Berks Catholic, AA

5 Nate Radw§n5k| +9 78 36 1a
Governor Mifflin, AAA

Shane O'Doherty

6 | +11 78 38 116

Twin Valley, AAA
2 Ethan Beidler +3 77 41 118

Tulpehocken, AA

8 Ethan Mll!er 14 78 41 19
Conrad Weiser, AAA

T8 Gfavm Siravo 14 79 40 19
Wilson, AAA

710 Austin Zweizig +5 81 39 120
Hamburg, AA

10 JT. Krynock +5 83 37 120

Berks Catholic, AA

T2 Neyan Graham +16 80 41 121
Twin Valley, AAA

Chase Maggs
Wyomissing, AA
Nate Shaffer

T12 ) +16 82 39 121
Twin Valley, AAA

T12 +16 81 40 121

15 Sam Reimert 17 82 40 122
Fleetwood, AAA

15 Zach Neuin 7 83 39 122
Tulpehocken, AA
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https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9926687053628582332?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9926804461357902272?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569079?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569076?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569081?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569077?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569080?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569075?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123527?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569063?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569070?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569074?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569078?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569072?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123530?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123528?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123525?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569073?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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T15

18

19

T20

T20

T20

T20

T20

T20

26

27

128

128

30

T31

T31

T33

T33

T35

T35

37

Kooper Zdimal
Twin Valley, AAA

Gavin Bereschak
Governor Mifflin, AAA

Gavin Wagner
Conrad Weiser, AAA

JP Radwanski
Governor Mifflin, AAA

Lewis Dieffenbach
Tulpehocken, AA

Caden Schaffer
Fleetwood, AAA

Aiden Soumas
Fleetwood, AAA

Landon Wooley
Exeter, AAA

Alex Golembiewski
Conrad Weiser, AAA

Colin Hamm
Kutztown, AA

Patrick Taylor
Brandywine Heights, AA

Zach Crampton
Tulpehocken, AA

Chase Voelker
Berks Catholic, AA

Andrew Borneman
Wilson, AAA

Tommy Clark
Brandywine Heights, AA

Marshal Wessner
Tulpehocken, AA

Jamie Miller
Wyomissing, AA

Evan Beitler
Tulpehocken, AA

Paul Peterson
Oley Valley, AA

Dylan Luft
Berks Catholic, AA

Kyle Houck
Hamburg, AA
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https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569065?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569071?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569067?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569069?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123524?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569068?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123529?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123521?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569064?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123523?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123526?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324854569066?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123517?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324821014630?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123519?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123520?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123515?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123514?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123516?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123518?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://berksboys23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9927037324888123522?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

